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FLASCHENUNTERSETZER Trauben - 110x114 mm

Kollektion: CAPJTAL - Typologie: TABLETTS - Material: VERSILBERT

NETTOGEWICHT
VERPACKUNG
MINDESTMENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

BRUTTOGEWICHT
KARTON MENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

ARTIKEL-DETAILS

0,146 Kg
EINZELBOX
x 1 pcs

114 mm

110 mm

25 mm

EXPORT KARTON

9 Kg

30 pcs
310 mm
310 mm
290 mm



